Position

Maintenance Manager
Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Supervisor

Operations & Maintenance
Technician IV

Operations & Maintenance
Technician V

Operations & Maintenance
Technician V

Operations & Maintenance
Technician IV

Operations & Maintenance
Technician IV

Operations & Maintenance
Technician IV

Operations & Maintenance
Technician V

Operations & Maintenance
Technician IV

Operations & Maintenance
Technician IV

Operations & Maintenance
Technician IV

Operations & Maintenance
Technician Ill

Operations & Maintenance
Technician IV

Operations & Maintenance
Technician IV

Operations & Maintenance
Technician Ill

Operations & Maintenance
Coordinator

Operations & Maintenance
Technician Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District
Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District
Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District

Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District

Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District

Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District

Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District

Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District

Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District

Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District

Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District

Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District

Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District

Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District

Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District

Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District

Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District

Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District

Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District

Department

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$121,109
$100,785
$99,627
$86,567

$86,486

$86,284

$82,095

$79,247

$78,666

$77,758

$76,765

$75,468

$74,590

$73,991

$73,624

$71,375

$68,545

$67,253

$59,639

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$58,906
$48,790
$50,472
$23,574

$47,188

$32,229

$21,441

$38,556

$45,235

$43,075

$40,731

$20,471

$44,036

$22,673

$43,498

$41,878

$42,171

$28,557

$38,986



Operations & Maintenance
Technician Il

Operations & Maintenance
Technician |

Operations & Maintenance
Technician |

Utility Worker
Utility Worker

Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District

Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District

Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District

Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District

Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

$55,732

$51,187

$26,419

$25,933
$25,420

$24,626

$16,671

$16,039

$16,039
$15,904



