Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Manager		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Maintenance	\$121,109	\$58,906
Maintenance Supervisor		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Maintenance	\$100,785	\$48,790
Maintenance Supervisor		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Maintenance	\$99,627	\$50,472
Operations & Maintenance Technician IV		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Maintenance	\$86,567	\$23,574
Operations & Maintenance Technician V		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Maintenance	\$86,486	\$47,188
Operations & Maintenance Technician V		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Maintenance	\$86,284	\$32,229
Operations & Maintenance Technician IV		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Maintenance	\$82,095	\$21,441
Operations & Maintenance Technician IV		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Maintenance	\$79,247	\$38,556
Operations & Maintenance Technician IV		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Maintenance	\$78,666	\$45,235
Operations & Maintenance Technician V		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Maintenance	\$77,758	\$43,075
Operations & Maintenance Technician IV		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Maintenance	\$76,765	\$40,731
Operations & Maintenance Technician IV		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Maintenance	\$75,468	\$20,471
Operations & Maintenance Technician IV		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Maintenance	\$74,590	\$44,036
Operations & Maintenance Technician III		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Maintenance	\$73,991	\$22,673
Operations & Maintenance Technician IV		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Maintenance	\$73,624	\$43,498
Operations & Maintenance Technician IV		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Maintenance	\$71,375	\$41,878
Operations & Maintenance Technician III		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Maintenance	\$68,545	\$42,171
Operations & Maintenance Coordinator		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Maintenance	\$67,253	\$28,557
Operations & Maintenance Technician II		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Maintenance	\$59,639	\$38,986

Operations & Maintenance Technician II	Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Maintenance	\$55,732	\$24,626
Operations & Maintenance Technician I	Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Maintenance	\$51,187	\$16,671
Operations & Maintenance Technician I	Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Maintenance	\$26,419	\$16,039
Utility Worker	Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Maintenance	\$25,933	\$16,039
Utility Worker	Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Maintenance	\$25,420	\$15,904